
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

24 

302 

8 

909 

714 

53 

22 

111 

161 

973 

619 

5 

55 

Name 

AJ Hartman 

Eric Fuehrer 

Frank Ferrara 

Foad Razavi 

Aaron Turek 

Robert Goldlust 

Hugh Stewart 

Mark Lounsbury 

Michael Gershanok 

David Fitt 

Adrian Wlostowski 

Alan Cohen 

Paul Plemenos 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

19 

18 

21 

21 

20 

19 

1 

20 

20 

19 

21 

20 

10 

Diff 

1 Lap 

22.917 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

20.576 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

11 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

22.917 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

18 Laps 

20.576 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:32.198 

1:35.927 

1:21.998 

1:22.441 

1:26.904 

1:27.560 

1:42.205 

1:27.352 

1:27.233 

1:30.178 

1:23.466 

1:24.726 

1:29.125 

Year 

1999 

2014 

2001 

2003 

1997 

1996 

1992 

2004 

2002 

1995 

2010 

2009 

2006 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Chevrolet 

Cadillac 

Chevrolet 

Model 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

328 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Corvette 

CTS-V 

Corvette Z06 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/26/2016 8:42:10 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” or Class "IA" your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

22.917 

Avg. Speed 

79.698 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.998 

Best Speed 

81.221 

Best Lap by 

8 - Frank Ferrara 

NASA/ChampTruck @ NJMP Lighting 

NASA Thunder Racers 

NASA Thunder Race (Sat) 

Race started at 14:03:30 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

5/21/2016 02:00 PM 


